
Index des produits 

BIRCH STREET SEAFOODS LTD. — N.-É. 	  32 
BLUE COVE PACKING — N.-B. 	  24 
BOS SEAFOOD — ONT. 	 49 
CAPE BREEZE FISHERIES LTD. — N.-É. 	  32 
COASTWIDE FISHING LTD. — C.-B. 	 4 
EASTERN SEA PRODUCTS LTD. -- N.-B. 	  25 
FEATURE FOODS LTD. — ONT. 	 51 
GOMIAN FISHERIES LTD. — T.-N. 	 65 
HIGH SEA FOODS LTD. — T.-N. 	  66 
JACOB TRADING LTD. — N.-B. 	  26 
KARLSEN SHIPPING CO. LTD. — N.-É. 	 39 
L'ASSOCIATION COOPÉRATIVE DES PÊCHEURS 

DE L'ÎLE LTÉE — N.-B. 	  27 
LES PÊCHERIES ALF() — N.-B. 	  27 
LES PÊCHERIES ROMA FISHERIES — N.-B. 	 27 
MAISONNET 	I E SEAFOODS — N.-B. 	  28 
PÊCHERIES NORPRO LTÉE — QUÉ. 	 60 
RIO IMPORT & EXPORT LTD. — N.-É. 	 43 
THOMAS ST. GEORGE 8z SONS LTD. — T.-N. 	 68 
WEST BAY SEAFOODS LTD. — N.-É. 	  47 

HARENG FUMÉ 
ACADIA SEAFOOD LTD. — N.-B. 	  23 
ADRICE CORMIER LTD — N.-B. 	  23 
ALVIN & RUPIN  BOUDREAU LTÉE — N.-B. 	 23 
AMCO FISHERIES LTD. — N.-B. 	  23 
ATLANTIC FISH SPECIALTIES — Î.-P.-É. 	  17 
ATLANTIC TRADERS LTD. — N.-É. 	  31 
BOS SEAFOOD — ONT 	 49 
BOTSFORD FISHERIES LTD. — N.-B. 	 24 
BRANSON TRADING LIMITED — ONT 	 49 
CALESE TRADING — ONT. 	 50 
CAN-ICE INC. — ONT. 	 50 
COMEAU'S SEA FOODS LTD. — N.-É. 	  34 
DORSET FISHERIES LIMITED — T.-N. 	 64 
DUGUAY FISH PACKERS LTD. — N.-B. 	  25 
EASTERN SEA PRODUCTS LTD. — N.-B. 	  25 
EMILE C. LEBLANC & FILS LIÉE — N.-B. 	 25 
EQUITY WORLD TRADING COMPANY — QUÉ. 	 58 
GAUDET & OUELLETTE LTD. — N.-B. 	  26 
HELSHIRON FISHERIES LTD. — N.-B. 	  26 
HIGH SEA FOODS LTD. — T.-N. 	  66 
IMO FOODS LTD. — N.-É. 	  37 
JACOB TRADING LTD. — N.-B. 	  26 
JOHN L. INGERSOLL & SONS — N.-B. 	  26 
KARLSEN SHIPPING CO. LTD. — N.-É. 	 39 
KENT FISH PRODUCTS LTD. — N.-B. 	  27 
LESLIE LEGER & SONS LTD. — N.-B. 	 27 
MERSEY POINT FISH PRODUCTS LTD. — N.-É. 	 40 
R. CROWELL EEL PROCESSOR LTD. & SMOKERY — N.-É. 	42 
RIO IMPORT & EXPORT LTD. —  N.-É. 	  43 
ROGER BREAU FISH EXPORTER INC. — N.-B. 	  29 
RUSSELL HOVEY & SONS LTD. — N.-B. 	  29 
TRICO  MARKETING SERVICES INC. — N -B. 	 30 
WEST BAY SEAFOODS LTD. — N.-É. 	 47 
WEST INDIA TRADING CO. INC. — QUÉ. 	 62 

WOODHOUSE INTERNATIONAL MARKETING 
(QUÉ) INC. — QUÉ. 	 62 

HARENG MARINÉ 
BLUE COVE PACKING — N.-B. 	 24 
COMEAU'S SEA FOODS LTD — N.-É. 	  34 
EQUITY WORLD TRADING COMPANY — QUÉ. 	 58 
FEATURE FOODS LTD. — ONT. 	 51 
INLAND FISHERIES LTD — N.-É. 	  37 
JAKO FISH INC. — ONT 	 52 
LES FRUITS DE MER CORMIER & 

LANDRY SEAFOOD LTD. — N.-B. 	  27 
LES PÊCHERIES ROMA FISHERIES — N.-B. 	 27 
MAISONNETTE SEAFOODS — N.-B. 	 28 
MERSEY POINT FISH PRODUCTS LTD — N.-É. 	  40 

HARENG SALÉ 
ALLEN'S FISHERIES LTD — T.-N. 	 63 
ASSETS SEAFOODS INC. — QUÉ. 	 57 
ATLANTIC TRADERS LTD — N.-É. 	  31 
BIRCH STREET SEAFOODS LTD. — N.-É. 	 32 
BLUE COVE PACKING — N.-B. 	  24 
BOTSFORD FISHERIES LTD — N.-B. 	  24 
CAN-ICE INC. — ONT 	 50 
CANA FOODS INC. — ONT 	 50 
CANSTOCK LTD — T.-N. 	 63 
COMEAU'S SEA FOODS LTD. — N.-É. 	 34 
DORSET FISHERIES LIMITED — T.-N. 	 64 
EASTERN SEA PRODUCTS LTD. — N.-B. 	  25 
EQUITY WORLD TRADING COMPANY — QUÉ. 	 58 
GRANVIIIE GATES & SONS LTD — N.-É. 	 36 
HAPPY ADVENTURE SEA PRODUCTS 1991 LTD. — T.-N. 	65 
HI-TO FISHERIES LTD — C.-B. 	 6 
HIGH SEA FOODS LTD — T.-N. 	 66 
J.S. McMILLAN FISHERIES LTD — C.-B. 	 7 
KARLSEN SHIPPING CO. LTD — N.-É. 	 39 
KAWAIU (CANADA) LTD — C.-B. 	  7 
LES FRUITS DE MER CORMIER & 

	

LANDRY SEAFOOD LTD — N.-B. 	  27 
LES PÊCHERIES ROMA FISHERIES — N.-B. 	 27 
MAISONNEI1 	E SEAFOODS — N.-B. 	 28 
MERSEY POINT FISH PRODUCTS LTD — N.-É. 	 40 
P. JANES & SONS LTD. — T.-N. 	  67 
PÊCHERIES NORPRO LIÉE — QUÉ. 	 60 
PRODUITS MARINS ST. GODEFROI INC. — QUÉ. 	 61 
SABLE FISH PACKERS (1988) LIMITED — N.-É. 	  43 
SEA CREST FISHERIES LTD — N.-É. 	 44 
TERRA VISTA LIMITED — T.-N. 	 68 
THE FISH BASKET LTD. — N.-É. 	 46 
TRICO MARKETING SERVICES INC. — N.-B. 	 30 
WEST BAY SEAFOODS LTD. — N.-É. 	  47 

HARENG SURGELÉ 
ABEGWEIT SEAFOODS LTD — 	 17 
ACADIA SEAFOOD LTD. — N.-B. 	 23 
ALLEN'S FISHERIES LTD. — T.-N. 	  63 

482 


